Position

Elem Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Special Ed Teacher

Resource Specialist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Plant Coordinator

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Department

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Total Wages

$121,580

$103,778

$103,578

$102,091

$101,589

$100,934

$99,766

$98,964

$97,899

$94,134

$82,815

$74,467

$69,924

$68,434

$66,034

$64,147

$63,328

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,538

$11,711

$47,566

$19,147

$23,463

$34,015

$18,889

$16,984

$46,920

$20,534

$25,736

$24,342

$7,933

$13,539

$7,452

$25,942

$29,833



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary |

Teacher

Teacher

Child Care Lead Teacher

Child Care Teacher

Special Ed Aide Ill

Instruction Disability Tech

Special Ed Aide llI

Elem Library/Media Tech

Special Ed Aide |

Child Care Lead Teacher

Child Care Teacher

Special Ed Aide llI

Special Ed Aide llI

Special Ed Aide Ill

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

$60,860

$60,316

$59,971

$53,702

$46,834

$43,184

$40,797

$38,041

$29,941

$21,372

$20,597

$20,118

$18,257

$17,478

$17,204

$16,817

$16,381

$16,081

$18,461

$14,196

$14,435

$23,122

$5,294

$4,877

$19,061

$12,463

$3,765

$0

$0

$2,500

$0

$8,187

$459

$0

$0

$1,753



Child Care Teacher

Special Ed Aide llI

Health Clerk

Computer Inst Spec

Child Care Teacher

Child Care Teacher

Child Care Teacher

Food Service Worker

Child Care Teacher

Special Ed Aide llI

Child Care Teacher

Child Care Teacher

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

Glenknoll Elementary
School

$15,828

$15.736

$15,028

$14,952

$12,539

$11,692

$10,640

$9,679

$8,511

$8,161

$5,170

$3,143

$1,976

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$10

$0

$0

$0



