Position O	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elem Principal		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$121,580	\$36,538
Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$103,778	\$11,711
Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$103,578	\$47,566
Special Ed Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$102,091	\$19,147
Resource Specialist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$101,589	\$23,463
Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$100,934	\$34,015
Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$99,766	\$18,889
Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$98,964	\$16,984
Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$97,899	\$46,920
Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$94,134	\$20,534
Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$82,815	\$25,736
Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$74,467	\$24,342
Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$69,924	\$7,933
Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$68,434	\$13,539
Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$66,034	\$7,452
Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$64,147	\$25,942
Plant Coordinator		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$63,328	\$29,833

Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$60,860	\$18,461
Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$60,316	\$14,196
Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$59,971	\$14,435
School Secretary I	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$53,702	\$23,122
Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$46,834	\$5,294
Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$43,184	\$4,877
Child Care Lead Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$40,797	\$19,061
Child Care Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$38,041	\$12,463
Special Ed Aide III	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$29,941	\$3,765
Instruction Disability Tech	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$21,372	\$0
Special Ed Aide III	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$20,597	\$0
Elem Library/Media Tech	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$20,118	\$2,500
Special Ed Aide I	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$18,257	\$0
Child Care Lead Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$17,478	\$8,187
Child Care Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$17,204	\$459
Special Ed Aide III	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$16,817	\$0
Special Ed Aide III	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$16,381	\$0
Special Ed Aide III	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$16,081	\$1,753

Child Care Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$15,828	\$1,976
Special Ed Aide III	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$15,736	\$0
Health Clerk	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$15,028	\$0
Computer Inst Spec	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$14,952	\$0
Child Care Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$12,539	\$0
Child Care Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$11,692	\$0
Child Care Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$10,640	\$0
Food Service Worker	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$9,679	\$0
Child Care Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$8,511	\$10
Special Ed Aide III	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$8,161	\$0
Child Care Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$5,170	\$0
Child Care Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Glenknoll Elementary School	\$3,143	\$0